Citation
E0050963
131866
E0045457
CE1614
CE1615
CE1616
CEl1617
CE1618
CE1619
CE0841
CE0842
CE0843
CEO844
CE0845
CE0846
CE0847
CE0848
CE0849
CE0852
CE0851
CE0854
CE0853
CEO0855
CE0856
CE0857
CE0859
CE0860
CE0923
CE0924
CE0922
CE0925
CE0926
CE0927
CE0928
CE0929
CE0930
120855
CE1506
CE1885
CE1895
CE1892
CE1899

Name

COX, JACKSON LUKE
FOREMAN, RYAN SCOTT
GLASTAD, ALLISON ANN
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
MILLER, DEVIN BLAKE
MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

MOODY, COREY

Defendant Attorney

HARTLEY, TIMOTHY
GREGG, ROBERT S

EWERT, JEREMY

Status
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

Status Date/Time
2/21/2024 2:00 PM
2/21/2024 2:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 2:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM

Offense

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
RAN STOP SIGN

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT.

ASSAULT CONTACT

STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD



CE1888
CE1868
CE1502
CE1869
CE1870
CE1504
CE1874
CE1877
CE1501
CE2242
CE2240
CE2243
CE2249
E0050492
E0048913
E0054739
E0043399

MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY
MOODY, COREY

QUINONES, DAMIAN ISAIAS
RIGGS, JUSTIN EVERETT
SALAMAH, MAHMOUD A
TUCKER, JACKSON JUDE

BELTZ, JEFFREY
HARTLEY, TIMOTHY
BELTZ, JEFFREY
HALL, BLAKELEY

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD

2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 3:00 PM
2/21/2024 2:00 PM
2/21/2024 2:00 PM
2/21/2024 2:00 PM
2/21/2024 2:00 PM

UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
PROP. MAINT. VIO.STRUCTURE/ELEC. EQUIP
PROP. MAINT. VIO.STRUCTURE/ELEC. EQUIP
PROP. MAINT. VIO.STRUCTURE/ELEC. EQUIP
PROP. MAINT. VIO.STRUCTURE/ELEC. EQUIP
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
PROP. MAINT. VIO.STRUCTURE/ELEC. EQUIP
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
PROP. MAINT. VIO.STRUCTURE/ELEC. EQUIP
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SPEEDING 47 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
ILLEGAL U-TURN



